














Double Skin A5CSC C Series

1. All speci�cations are subjected to change by the manufacturer without prior notice.
2. Nominal Cooling Capacity is based in the conditions: Cooling 27°C DB / 19°C WB indoor and 35°C DB / 24°C WB outdoor
3. Units are tested & comply to international standards such as ISO 13253.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Indoor A5CSC 10C A5CSC 15C A5CSC 20C A5CSC 25C A5CSC 30C A5CSC 30C A5CSC 40C A5CSC 40C A5CSC 50C A5CSC 60C
Outdoor A5LC 10F A5LC 15F A5LC 20C A5LC 25C A5LC 28C A5LC 30C A5LC 35D A5LC 40D A5LC 50D A5LC 61D

Nominal Cooling Capacity
BTU/h 9,000 12,000 18,000 21,000 28,000 30,000 36,000 42,000 55,000 56,000

W 2,630 3,510 5,270 6,150 8210 8790 10550 12310 16120 16420
Nominal Total Input Power W 970 1,430 1,835 2,080 3150 3150 4500 4500 5100 5758
Nominal Running Current A 4.35 6.41 8.12 9.24 14.4 14.4 18.2 18.2 8.66 9.4

EER
Refrigerant Charge

BTU/h/W 9.28 8.39 9.81 10.10 9.52 9.52 8.67 8.67 9.22 9.55
W/W 2.27 2.46 2.87 2.98 2.79 2.79 2.54 2.54 2.7 2.8
kg(lb) 0.67 (1.48) 0.95 (2.09) 1.00 (2.20) 1.75 (3.86) 1.80 (3.97) 2.00 (4.41) 1.90 (4.19) 2.70 (5.95) 2.50 (5.51) 2.80 (6.17)

Power Source V/Ph/Hz 220 - 240 / 1 / 50 360 - 415 / 3 / 50

Indoor 
Unit

Control Operation WIRED REMOTE CONTROL
Air Discharge DUCTED

Air  Flow
High l/s  (CFM) 250 410 540 607 970 970 1300 1300 1500 1660
Medium l/s  (CFM) 225 360 520 581 880 880 1060 1060 1350 1400
Low l/s  (CFM) 200 330 470 512 750 750 870 870 1250 1260

Sound Pressure 
Level

High 
dBA

33 37 40 40 45 45 48 48 50 52
Low 30 30 37 35 37 37 40 40 45 45

External Static Pressure Pa (in.wg) 30 / 25 / 18 30 / 23 / 19 40 / 37 / 30 50 / 46 / 35 100 / 82 / 60 100 / 82 / 60 100 / 67 / 45 100 / 67 / 45 100 / 81 / 70 100 / 72 / 58

Unit Dimension 

Height mm (in) 330  (12.99) 480 (18.90)

Width mm (in) 760 (29.92) 900 (35.43) 1060 
(41.73)

1195 
(47.05) 975 (38.39) 975 (38.39) 1090 

(42.91)
1090 

(42.91)
1345 

(52.95)
1545 

(60.83)
Depth mm (in) 510 (20.08) 620 (24.41) 

Packing Dimension 

Height mm (in) 498 (19.61) 648 (25.51)

Width mm (in) 860 (33.86) 1050 
(41.34)

1210 
(47.64)

1345 
(52.95)

1125 
(44.29)

1125 
(44.29)

1241 
(48.86)

1241 
(48.86)

1495 
(58.86)

1696 
(66.77)

Depth mm (in) 510 674 674 674 784 (30.87) 784 (30.87) 784 784 784 784

Unit Weight
Condesate Drain Pipe

kg (lb) 25 (55.1) 29 (63.9) 32 (70.5) 35 (77.2) 52 (114.6) 54 (119.1) 54 (119.1) 62 (136.7) 69 (152.1)
mm (in) 34 (1 1/3)

Outdoor 
Unit

Air Flow l/s / CFM 437 (927) 390 (827) 675 (1,430) 755 (1,600) 808 (1,712) 808 (1,712) 1,416 
(3,000)

1,487 
(3,150)

1,605 
(3,400)

1,793 
(3,800)

Sound Pressure Level dBA 46 48 52 52 54 56 58 60 63 65

Unit Dimension 
Height mm (in) 550 (21.65) 651 (25.63) 753 (29.65) 852 (33.54)
Width mm (in) 658 (25.91) 855 (33.66) 855 (33.66) 1,030 (40.55)
Depth mm (in) 273 (10.75) 328 (12.91) 328 (12.91) 400 (15.75)

Packing Dimension 
Height mm (in) 580 (22.83) 693 (27.28) 793 (31.22) 1,010 (39.76)
Width mm (in) 775 (30.51) 990 (38.98) 990 (38.98) 1,180 (46.46)
Depth mm (in) 355 (13.98) 415 (16.34) 415 (16.34) 514 (20.24)

Unit Weight kg (lb) 28 (61.7) 29 (63.9) 43 (94.8) 47 (103.61) 57 (125.66) 71 (156.53) 95 (209.44) 98 (216.05) 105 
(231.49)

Pipe 
Connection

Type FLARE VALVE

Size
Liquid mm (in) 6.35 / 1/4 9.52 / 3/8
Gas mm (in) 9.52 / 3/8 12.7 / 1/2 15.88 / 5/8 19.05 / 3/4

Refrigerant Type R410A
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